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All materials and information received or de-
rived from Unique Properties, Inc its directors, 
officers, agent`s, advisors, affiliates and / or any 
third party sources are provided without repre-
sentation or warranty as to completeness, verac-
ity, or accuracy, condition of the property, com-
pliance or lack of compliance with applicable 
governmental requirements, developability or 
suitability, financial performance of the property, 
projected financial performance of the property 
for any party’s intended use or any and all other 
matters. 
Neither Unique Properties, Inc  its directors, 
officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any 
representation or warranty, express or implied, 
as to accuracy or completeness of any materials 
or information provided, derived, or received. 
Materials and information from any source, 
whether written or verbal, that may be furnished 
for review are not a substitute for a party’s ac-
tive conduct of its own due diligence to deter-
mine these and other matters of significance to 
such party. Unique Properties, Inc will not inves-
tigate or verify any such matters or conduct due 
diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in 
writing. 
EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS  OWN INDE-
PENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE. 
Any party contemplating or under contract or in 
escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all 
information and to conduct their own inspec-
tions and investigations including through ap-
propriate third party independent professionals 
selected by such party.  
All financial data should be verified by the party 
including by obtaining and reading applicable 
documents and reports and consulting appro-
priate independent professionals. Unique Prop-
erties, Inc makes no warranties and / or repre-
sentations regarding the veracity, completeness, 
or relevance of any financial data or assump-
tions. Unique Properties, Inc does not service as 
a financial advisor to any party regarding any 
proposed transaction. All data and assumptions 
regarding financial performance, including that 
used for financial modeling purposes, may differ 

from actual data or performance. Any estimates 
of market rents and / or projected rents that 
may be provided to a party do not necessarily 
mean that rents can be established at or in-
creased to that level. Parties must evaluate any 
applicable contractual and governmental limita-
tions as well as market conditions, vacancy fac-
tors and other issues in order to determine rents 
from or for the property. 
Legal questions should be discussed by the 
party with an attorney. Tax questions should be 
discussed by the party with a certified public 
accountant or tax attorney. Title questions 
should be discussed by the party with a title 
officer or attorney. Questions regarding the 
condition of the property and whether the prop-
erty complies with applicable governmental 
requirements should be discussed by the party 
with appropriate engineers, architects, contrac-
tors, other consultants and governmental agen-
cies.  All properties and services are marketed by 
Unique Properties, Inc in compliance with all 
applicable fair housing and equal opportunity 
laws. 
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Price: $2,500,000
Lot Size: 168,054 SF (3.858 Acres)
Price/PSF: $15.24 PSF
Price/Acre: $648,004 / Acres
APN: 59-243-08-058 & 59-243-09-001
Building Size (House): 3,448 SF
Year Built 1968
Year Remodeled: 2018
Zoning: A-1 (Jefferson County)
County: Jefferson
Property Taxes: $9,403.57 (2025)

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION
6365 W. Coal Mine Avenue is located in Littleton, Colorado. The property is 2
parcels and it is just under 4 acres of developable land. Situated on the
property is a single family residence that has 3,448 SF of finished space and
an 880 SF barn. The house is ideal for developers seeking income while they
go through entitlements. The property could potentially support upward of
15 single family residences. The median home value within a 1 mile radius of
the property is almost $600,000.

Large developable lot | Almost 4 Acres of land
Close proximity to a plethora of dining and shopping options
Surrounded by a plethora parks.
Award winning Jefferson County Schools
Strong demographics | $144k AHHI (1 Mile)
Unincorporated Jefferson County | Low Sales Tax
Johnson Ditch Rights (Irrigation Only)

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
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PROPERTY SITE PLAN
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AERIAL LOOKING WEST
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AERIAL LOOKING EAST



The recipients are advised that the sender and Unique Properties, Inc. are not qualified to provide, and have not been contracted to provide, legal, financial, or tax advice, and that any such
advice regarding any investment by the recipients must be obtained from the recipients’ attorney, accountant, or tax professional. Nothing in this email shall be deemed the offering of legal,
accounting, finance, investment, or other advice.

8

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS
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ADDITIONAL PHOTOS
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ADDITIONAL PHOTOS



Radius 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile 
Population:    

2029 Projection 11,139 41,112 88,610 
2024 Estimate 11,369 41,730 89,458 
2010 Census 12,132 43,908 92,564 
Growth 2024-2029 -2.02% -1.48% -0.95% 
Growth 2020-2024 -6.29% -4.96% -3.36% 
Median Age 45.70 43.40 43.00 
Average Age 44.00 42.60 42.50 

2024 Population by Race:       
White 9,567 34,565 73,269 
Black 93 409 964 
Am. Indian & Alaskan 62 231 558 
Asian 286 1,317 2,748 
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 2 5 17 
Other 1,359 5,202 11,903 
Hispanic Origin 1,188 4,837 11,256 

U.S. Armed Forces: 0 17 47 
Households:       

2029 Projection 4,083 15,589 35,814 
2024 Estimate 4,174 15,841 36,159 
2010 Census 4,486 16,770 37,517 
Growth 2024-2029 -2.18% -1.59% -0.95% 
Growth 2020-2024 -6.95% -5.54% -3.62% 
Owner Occupied 3,786 12,481 27,340 
Renter Occupied 388 3,359 8,819 

2024 Avg Household Income $144,617 $140,545 $129,554 
2024 Med Household Income $120,950 $115,330 $105,712 
    

    
    
    
    
    
    

Radius 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile 
2024 Households by Household Inc:       

<$25,000 308 1,064 3,043 
$25,000 - $50,000 310 1,768 4,268 
$50,000 - $75,000 365 1,613 4,867 
$75,000 - $100,000 509 2,069 4,773 
$100,000 - $125,000 710 2,292 4,941 
$125,000 - $150,000 434 1,579 3,275 
$150,000 - $200,000 720 2,284 4,900 
$200,000+ 818 3,170 6,093 

2024 Population by Education:    
Some High School, No Diploma 236 934 2,062 
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 1,252 4,541 10,204 
Some College, No Degree 2,299 8,322 19,108 
Associate Degree 429 1,639 3,780 
Bachelor Degree 3,275 11,078 23,034 
Advanced Degree 1,234 5,479 11,550 

2024 Population by Occupation       
Real Estate & Finance 442 2,217 4,888 
Professional & Management 3,833 15,132 33,913 
Public Administration 377 1,151 2,691 
Education & Health 1,168 4,548 10,123 
Services 820 2,860 5,947 
Information 255 816 1,538 
Sales 1,553 5,725 11,751 
 Transportation 85 369 1,100 
 Retail 754 2,484 5,134 
Wholesale 293 842 1,539 
Manufacturing 501 1,693 3,982 
Production 401 1,668 3,606 
Construction 474 1,589 3,490 
Utilities 253 1,036 1,877 
Agriculture & Mining 14 156 559 
Farming, Fishing, Forestry 3 32 61 

    
Other Services 363 1,486 2,774 
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AREA DEMOGRAPHICS
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